
 
 
 
 

BSA Key Contact List – North Georgia Conference 
 

Here is a list of senior contacts at each of the nine (9) BSA Councils that the North Georgia Conference 
has BSA units in and works with.  Feel free to contact them should you have any questions regarding 
starting new units, rechartering, membership or anything else related to Boy Scouts in your area. 
   

Ben Buckelew 
Director of Field Svcs. 
Atlanta Area Council 
(770) 956-3170 
bbuckelew@atlantabsa.org 
 
Garre2 Williams 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
Central GA Council 
(478) 743-9386 
GarreP.williams@scouQng.org 
  

Rob Stone 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
Northwest GA Council 
(706) 346-5620 
Rob.Stone@scouQng.org 
 
 

Mark Manchester 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
South GA Council 
(229) 242-2336 
Mark.manchester@scouQng.org 

 

Juan Osorio 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
Cha2ahoochee Council 
(706) 327-2634 
Juan.osorio@scouQng.org  

  

 
Lew Sisson 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
Coastal GA Council 
(404) 358-1705 
Lew.sisson@scouQng.org 

 
  

  
Robert Johnson 
Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
Flint River Council 
(470) 481-1059 
Robert.johnson@scouQng.org 
 
Dan Rogers 
Scout ExecuQve/CEO 
Georgia-Carolina Council 
(828) 734-2671 
Dan.rogers@scouQng.org 
 

  Trip Selman 
  Scout Execu4ve/CEO 
  Northeast GA Council 
  (706) 693-2446 
  Trip.Selman@scouQng.org 


